Savanna |
Sully's
Scrap the
Fat 2018

Contest Name
MELISSA
KALEY EADIE
MICHAEL
BRANDON
DUKEFAN33
TOMMY M
LEEANNE
KIM JOHNSON
TECH GIRL
LISA
REENA
ERIN M
WENDY
AMANDA
SHIRA
hazel
JEAN
ROBIN
MEMA 5
JESSIE
CMC
GENE
TZILLA
PAM
VICTORIA
HEATHER
DEEZER

Store
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna
Savanna Station
Savanna

Week 1 |
1/12/201
8

% Loss
3.31%
2.47%
2.21%
2.10%
2.01%
1.87%
1.84%
1.81%
1.78%
1.62%
1.33%
1.25%
0.99%
0.98%
0.93%
0.84%
0.78%
0.42%
0.40%
0.10%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
-0.35%
-0.41%
-0.80%



